



WEB COPY



W.P.No.719

W.P.No.7191 of 2024

Dr.D.NAGARJUN, J.

The learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

2. The learned Additional Government Pleader has taken notice for R1.

3. Mr.V.Ajoy Khose, learned counsel for respondents has filed vakalat for R2 to R125.

4. Interim stay already granted by this Court is extended till 12.06.2024.

5. List on 12.06.2024.

16.04.2024

vca