



WEB COPY



W.P.No.7191 of 2024

**W.P.No.7191 of 2024**

**DR.D.NAGARJUN, J.,**

The learned counsel for the petitioner as well as the respondents appeared through video conference and requested for a short accommodation for filing of counter affidavit.

2. List on 06.08.2024.

**08.07.2024**

vca

(1/2)