



**W.P.No.7191 of 2024**  
**and W.M.P.No.8042 of 2024**

**R.N.MANJULA, J.**

At the request of the learned counsel  
for the petitioners, list the matter on  
WEB COPY  
03.10.2024.

2. Interim order already granted by  
this Court, if any, is extended till then.

**03.09.2024**

sri

