



WEB COPY



W.P.No.7191 of 2024

W.P.No.7191 of 2024

R.N.MANJULA,J.,

At request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter after two weeks.

Interim stay already granted is extended till then.

21.10.2024

ssd