



WEB COPY

W.P.No.7191 of 2024
and W.M.P.No.8042 of 20



D.BHARATHA CHAKRAVARTHY.J.,

In this matter, it is stated that the pleadings are complete. For want of Court's time, the matter could not be taken up for arguments.

2.Post the matter on 22.11.2024.

3.Interim order already granted by this Court is extended till then.

12.11.2024

Jer