



WEB COPY



W.P.No.7191 of 2024

W.P.No.7191 of 2024
and W.M.P.Nos.8042 and 27131 of
2024

D.BHARATHA CHAKRAVARTHY, J.

Post this case on 28.11.2024.

2. Interim order, already granted,
shall stand extended till then.

22.11.2024

grs