



W.P.No.7191 of 2024
and W.M.P.Nos.8042 & 27131 of 2024

D.Bharatha Chakravarthy, J.

Today, for want of Courts time,
the matter could not be taken up.

2. Post the matter on 12.12.2024.
Interim order already granted by this
Court is extended till then.

28.11.2024

Anu